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List of Companies Licensed for Student Transport

Commercial Name

YOUSIF ABDULRAHMAN ENGINEER
CO.W.L.L

YOUSIF MOAMMED ALMANSOORI
CoW.LL

CAPITAL TRANSPORT EST

ALALAWI TRANSPORT EST.
ALHAJI TRANSPORT
ALJASSER TRANSPORT EST.
ALSADIQ TRANSPORT

AL ZAYANI LEASING W.L.L

KANOO VEHICLE LEASING (TOYOTA
Rent-A-Car & Leasing)
ALLIED CAR RENTAL W.L.L

KHALID TRANSPORT EST.

AL MOAYYED TRANSPORT CO W.L.L
Ahmadi Transport Est

ALAYED TRANSPORT EST.

AL WAJIH TRANSPORT

alredha tourist transport

AL NOOR TRANSPORTATION
ESTABLISHMENT

MENWAH TRANSPORT AND RENT
ACAR

DANA TRANSPORT

SHAM TRANSPORT

FADHEL SALMAN TRNSPORT
Bahrain Line Transport

Al Qasim Passenger Land Transport

Alhutaim gate passenger land
transport
AL REYADH TRANSPORT
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98241-1

75033-5

80518-1

55948-5
68404-1
82845-8
1029721
114063-1
32520-3
106080-1
105933-2
77221-4
42028-9

87514-4

76726-9
94162-2
93992-5
105385-4
93491-3
101701-4
87523-2

111691-1

114691-1
117830-1

124689-1
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List of Companies Licensed for Student Transport

Commercial Name
AL-FADHEL TRANSPORT W.L.L

ALHAZAA TRANSPORT
ESTABLISHMENT

PRIMA TOURIST TRANSPORTATION
AND CAR RENTAL CO. W.L.L
danyal star transport

ALJUMA TRANSPORT

BURJ ASIA TRANSPORT

BRITISH TRANSPORT CO. W.L.L

AL SABBAGH TRANSPORT Co. W.L.L
REGENT RENT A CAR

Praxis Transporting Company W.L.L
AL TASAMOH TRANSPORT

Anwar Tylos Transport

BRIGHT TRIP TRANSPORT

New Afridi Transportation
Establishment
ALKHAIR TRANSPORT

Larissa Transport

Golden Transport Service
ONENESS TRANSPORTING
SAHAB TRANSPORT
SANSAF TRANSPPORT W.L.L
ALEID TRANSPORT EST

ALZUHOOR TRAVEL & TOURISM
W.L.L

DAWN TRANSPORT COMPANY W.L.L

STAR AL KHALAF TRANSPORT

SIKANDAR RAZA TRANSPORT
COMPANY W.L.L
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Ministry of Transportation
and Telecommunications

No. CR No.
52 1281741
53 89832-6
54  110851-10
55 50119-1
56 72049-10
57 1325471
58 78371-1
59 1327531
60 1299731
61 1383871
62  138365-1
63 137661-1
65 75526-1
66 34539-4
68 99640-1
69 87218-7
70 98360-16
71 91805-1
72 139455-5
73 153356-1
74 93578-1
75  121292-2
76 73272-2
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List of Companies Licensed for Student Transport

Commercial Name
Harbor Transport
Abu Hamza Transport
Wadi Suhail for Transport
BAHRAIN LIMO B.S.C Closed
MAKKHA TRANSPORT
ALSALAM TRANSPORT

ALJANNUSANI TRANSPORT TRAVEL
& TOURISM
Nabeel transport Establishment

ABU MANSOOR FOR TRANSPORT
OF PASSENGERS Bahraini
Partnership Company

MASHHOOR TRANSPORT AND RENT

ACARW.L.L

RODI TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
W.L.L

RISE LAND TOURIST TRANSPORT

AL HENNI CARGO
AL AALI RENTA CAR

GOLDEN LION INTERNATIONAL
TRANSPORT AND CONTRACTING
W.L.L

STAR WAZIRISTAN DOCUMENT
CLEARANCE

NEW MOON TRANSPORT

ON THE ROAD RENTAL CAR CO.
W.L.L
ALHANOOF TRANSPORT

ALHAMEED TRANSPORT

ESKY FOR CONSTRUCTION &
TRANSPORTATION
RANEEM TRANSPORTATION

NAJMAT ALBALAD INTERNATIONAL
TRANSPORT
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164359-1
52521-7

34767-2

137155-2

132867-4
10334-3

1565531
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Commercial Name Sl el

CARGET TRADING W.L.L JORRY - P JUIP IS
RIVIERA TRANSPORTATION W.L.L S SOlal gall | s
LOURI TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LAND o) Jall g dabudl sl (5 )4
TRANSPORT

ABU MARWA TRANSPORT LN 5 g pe gof Hunrs'pe
ESTABLISHMENT

BEN EID TRANSPORT el ve g
ALBAZZAZ TRANSPORT. il 505
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